
Contact Information
940-898-3676
housing@twu.edu

 

Residential Community Room Type Rate (per semester)

Guinn Hall

Stark Hall

Parliament Village

Lowry Woods Apartments

Single

Super Single

Single

Single

1 Bedroom in a 3 Bedroom Apt. (A space)

Family-2 Bedroom

Double

Deluxe Double

1 Bedroom in a 2 Bedroom Apt.

1 Bedroom in a 3 Bedroom Apt. (B and C space)

Double

Double

Family-3 Bedroom

$4,410

$4,630

$3,200

$4,020

$4,410

$3,200

$4,380

$3,855

$4,580

$5,000

$5,040

$4,830

$6,275

Meal Plan Rate (per semester)

15-Meal Plan with $275 Dining Dollars

Block 100 with $750 Dining Dollars

10-Meal Plan with $275 Dining Dollars

$2,275

$2,300

$2,025
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