2023-2024 Housing Room Types & Rates

Residential Community	Room Type	Rate (per semester)
Guinn Hall		
	Double	\$3,200
	Deluxe Double	\$4,020
	Single	\$4,410
	Super Single	\$4,630

Stark Hall		
	Double	\$3,200
	Single	\$4,410

Parliament Village		
Ľ	Double	\$3,855
S	Single	\$4,380

Lowry Woods Apartments	
1 Bedroom in a 2	2 Bedroom Apt. \$5,040
1 Bedroom in a 3	3 Bedroom Apt. (A space) \$4,830
1 Bedroom in a 3	3 Bedroom Apt. (B and C space) \$4,580
Family-2 Bedroo	om \$5,000
Family-3 Bedroo	om \$6,275

2023-2024 Meal Plan Types & Rates

Meal Plan	Rate (per semester)
10-Meal Plan with \$275 Dining Dollars	\$2,025
15-Meal Plan with \$275 Dining Dollars	\$2,275
Block 100 with \$750 Dining Dollars	\$2,300

Contact Information 940-898-3676 housing@twu.edu

